L1-075 Series CV Programmable LED Driver
 FEATURES
Constant Power design, off-line programmable
Single-channel with 12V/24V/36V/48V constant
voltage output
Class 2 Power (≤75W)
3 in 1 dimming: 0-10V dimming, PWM, Resistor
Dim-to-Off
Surge protection: DM 6KV, CM: 10KV
Multi-Protections: SCP/OVP/OTP/OLP
IP67
5 years warranty
 INTRODUCTION
L1-075 series is 75W current adjustable LED intelligent led driver, L1-075 series is a LED dimmable driver
with constant voltage output, it can be used outdoor and achieve smooth dimming effect through
external 0-10V active signal/PWM signal/adjustable resistor. 1-100% full dimming range,smooth dimming
curve, flicker-free, high efficiency up to 88%.
 KEY PARAMETERS
Model[1]
Max.
Power
(W)
Working
mode
V.out [2]
(Vdc)
I.out
Max.
(A)
Default
Output
Current
(A)
Typ. Efficiency[3] Typ. PF
120Vac 230Vac 120Vac 230Vac
L1-075X-012 75 C.V 12 6.25 6.25 86% 87% 0.98 0.96
L1-075X-024 75 C.V 24 3.12 3.12 86% 87% 0.98 0.96
L1-100X-036 75 C.V 36 2.08 2.08 87% 88% 0.98 0.96
L1-100X-048 75 C.V 48 1.56 1.56 87% 88% 0.98 0.96
NOTES:
[1] X=N/V/B，N=Non-dimming function,B=3-in-1 dimming function, V=I.out adjustable potentiometer.
[2] The V.out can be set by offline programmer set, For example, 12Vdc, 24Vdc, 36Vdc, 48Vdc.
For details, see the Programmer Operation Instructions.